Blacksmith Drills
Sizes: Metric
Product Code Product Description Diameter
DOMBSM13000000 13.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 13.0mm
DOMBSM13500000 13.5mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 13.5mm
DOMBSM14000000 14.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 14.0mm
DOMBSM14500000 14.5mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 14.5mm
DOMBSM15000000 15.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 15.0mm
DOMBSM15500000 15.5mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 15.5mm
DOMBSM16000000 16.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 16.0mm
DOMBSM16500000 16.5mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 16.5mm
DOMBSM17000000 17.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 17.0mm
DOMBSM17500000 17.5mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 17.5mm
DOMBSM18000000 18.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 18.0mm
DOMBSM18500000 18.5mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 18.5mm
DOMBSM19000000 19.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 19.0mm
DOMBSM19500000 19.5mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 19.5mm
DOMBSM20000000 20.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 20.0mm
DOMBSM20500000 20.5mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 20.5mm
DOMBSM21000000 21.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 21.0mm
DOMBSM22000000 22.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 22.0mm
DOMBSM23000000 23.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 23.0mm
DOMBSM24000000 24.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 24.0mm
DOMBSM25000000 25.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 25.0mm
DOMBSM26000000 26.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 26.0mm
DOMBSM27000000 27.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 27.0mm
DOMBSM30000000 30.0mm Blacksmith (1/2 Shank) 30.0mm